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November 2024 

For more information contact Craig Deslaurier, Facilities Coordinator   
Facilities@therapydogs.org 

Ongoing Facility Requests 
 
NEW!! St Joseph Residential Care Home 
243 North Prospect St, Burlington, Vermont 05401 
Contact: Steve Rowe, Activity Director 
Tele: (802) 825-8574 

 Email: srowe@vermontcatholic.org 
Request: visit with residents in a level III home based on State of Vermont regulations 
 
New!! Robinson House 
421 Lotsawater rd, Salisbury, Vermont 05769 
Contact: Jessica Thompson, CRT case manager 
Tele: (802) 377-7638 
Email: jthompson620@gmail.com 
Request: Robinson House is a residential living facility looking for therapy dogs to visit with residents & staff 
 
New!! Porters Point School 
490 Porters Pont Road, P.O. Box 32, Colchester, Vermont 05446 
Contact: Carolyn Millham, Principal 
Tele: (802) 264-5922 
Email: carolyn.millham@colchestersd.org 
Request: a therapy dog for our K-2 students to read to at Porters Point School on a Monday, Thursday, or Friday 
 
Wake Robin Cedar 
200 Wake Robin Drive, Shelburne, VT 05482 
Contact: Jayden Choquette, Activities Director 
Tele: 802.264.5100 
Email: JchoqueƩe@wakerobin.com  
 
Union House Nursing Home 
3086 Glover St., Glover, VT  05839 
Contact: Sara Rolfe, Activities Director 
Tele: 802.525-6600 
Email: SRolfe@kingdomkarehc.com   
 
Maple Hill School 
1350 East Hill Rd., Plainϐield, VT 05667 
Contact: Kimberly Pierce and Carter, Health Teacher and student 
Tele: 802.522.2563, Email: kimberlyjpierce@gmail.com  
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For more information contact Craig Deslaurier, Facilities Coordinator   
Facilities@therapydogs.org 

 

 October 2024 

Ongoing Facility Requests 
 
Twinϐield Union High School 
106 Nasmith Brook Rd., Plainϐield, VT 05667 
Contact: Mary Cecchinelli, Librarian 
Tele: 802.426.3213 
Email: mary.cecchinelli@ccsuvt.net  
 
Newport City Elementary School 
166 Sias Ave., Apt D, Newport, VT 05855 
Contact: Logan VonHeeder, Assistant Guidance Counselor 
Tele: 802.673.0776 
Email: logan.vonheeder@ncsuvt.org 
  
 

One Time Events 

 
New!! Walmart 
Contact: Tucker Hall 
282 Berlin Mall Rd, Berlin, Vermont 05602 
Tele: (630) 935-0185  
Email: t0h0icl.s02682.us@wal-mart.com 
Request: One, two or possibly three visits to cover the range of shifts our associates work 
 
 
New!! Whitcomb Terrace  
136 West St, Essex Junction, Vermont 05452  
Contact: Casey Olivero, SASH Coordinator 
Tele: (802) 859-8857  
Email: olivero@cathedralsquare.org  

Request: the residents have identiϐied visits from therapy dogs as a huge beneϐit to their wellbeing   
 
New!! Tuck School of Business at Dartmouth  
100 Tuck Drive, Hanover, Vermont 03755  
Contact: Allie Farina 
Tele: (847) 987-6306 
 Email alexandra.r.farina.tu25@tuck.dartmouth.edu  

Request: The Tuck School of Business has a very stressful few months for our ϐirst year students  
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October 2024 

 

One Time Events 

 
Mascoma Bank Wellbeing Fair 
Wednesday, November 13, visit times are ϐlexible 
243 Sykes Mountain Ave., White River Jct., VT 05001 
Contact: Demora Dessert, Engagement Manager 
Tele: 802.490.1863, Email: demora.dessert@mascomabank.com 
 
Saint Michael's College 
One Winooski Park,Colchester, Vermont 05439 
Contact: Megan Koren, Secretary of SMC's Student Veterans of America 
Tele: (207) 400-9390 
Email: mkoren@mail.smcvt.edu 
Request: November 14th, from 5-6PM, Alliot Dining Hall lobby visit with students 
 
Rhoda Teagle Library at Woodstock Union High/Middle School 
100 Amsden Way, Woodstock, Vermont 05091 
Contact: Susan Piccoli 
Phone: (802) 457-1317 
Email: susan.piccoli@mtnviews.org 
Request: therapy dog(s) visit our 9th grade students on Dec. 6 from 11am-3pm as we host Ken Cadow the author of 
Gather. Gather is a dog that changes the main character's life. 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 


